Record #
2015-006513PPA

2015-006512PPA
2015-006511PPA
2015-006510PPA
2015-006509PPA
2015-006425PPA
2015-005979PPA
2015-005968PPA
2015-005607PPA
2015-005200PPA
2015-005865PPA
2015-005864PPA
2015-005863PPA
2015-005862PPA
2015-005848PPA

Application Name
45 DORE ST

1075 & 1089 Folsom Street AND 40 Cleveland Street
1798 BRYANT ST

953 TREAT AVE

2201 BAY SHORE BLVD

Lick Wilmerding High School

2177 JERROLD AVE

1228 25TH ST

856 Capp Street

1025 Howard St.

Francisco Street Reservoir

550 INDIANA ST

5th St / Clara St / Shipley St

975 BRYANT ST

1601-1637 Market Street and 53 Colton Street

Assigned to Staff
Shaunn Mendrin

Debra Dwyer
Shaunn Mendrin
Michael Jacinto
Joshua Switzky
Joshua Switzky
Jeffrey Speirs
Christopher Thomas
Susan Mickelsen
Doug Vu

Kimia Haddadan
Kimberly Durandet
Chelsea Fordham
Shaunn Mendrin
Brett Bollinger

Status
Under Review

Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review

Filed Date Parcel #

5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015

Record Alias
3518033 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)

3754039 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3965010 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3639028 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
5087004 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
6948023 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)

5/12/2015 5285A005 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)

5/12/2015
5/12/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/8/2015

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
5/12/2015 4227013A Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

3642042 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3731095 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)

47001 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3998021 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3753147 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3780044 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)
3505001 Preliminary Project Assessment (PPA)

Street # Street Name

45 DORE
1075 FOLSOM
1798 BRYANT

953 TREAT
2201 BAY SHORE
755 OCEAN
2177 JERROLD
1228 25TH
856 CAPP
1025 HOWARD
2445 HYDE
550 INDIANA
342 05TH
975 BRYANT
20 12TH
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